FURNITURE
I N S P I R AT I O N S
3 3
Three beautifully themed ranges to complement all styles in a multitude of
 sizes and options to suit any bathroom, en-suite or cloakroom.
Individually and imaginatively presented, these ranges unlock the creative
potential of each and every bathroom.
Fitted Range

worktop and Chrome Bar handle.
2322
FITTED RANGE - HOW TO ORDER
1.   Choose your doorstyle
2.  Choose your door finish
3.  Choose your worktop
4.  Don’t forget to select and order your handles
5.   Select your units required, these are ordered as fascia packs and carcasses as separate items
6.    Don’t forget to order cladding panels as all our fitted furniture has Cashmere carcasses with
the exception of open shelf base unit, toilet units, toilet roll unit, open mirror unit and open
shelf wall unit
HOW TO USE CLADDING OPTIONS & PLINTHS
1. Base cladding
2. Wall cladding options
NOTE THAT THE FRONT FACE  OF
THE OPEN SHELF UNITS AND OPEN
MIRROR UNIT ARE SET BACK FROM
THE OTHER WALL UNITS
Option 1
Option 2
STANDARD WALL CLADDING PANEL
STANDARD WALL CLADDING PANEL
(CAN BE CUT, SO SECOND PIECE CAN
BE USED AS THE FILLER PANEL)
3. Tall unit cladding
2524
600mm
300mm
(standard)
220mm
(reduced)
Style Colour
Fascia
Code
Price
Standard
Carcass
Reduced
Carcass
Price
Source
White Gloss EBF1001
£95
EBF2001 EBF2002 £180
Cashmere EBF1002
Grey Gloss EBF1003
Natural Oak EBF1004
Drift EBF1005
Eden Cashmere Gloss EBF1006 £165
Prism
Silver Grey Gloss EBF1007
£175
Charcoal Grey Gloss EBF1008
600mm WASHBASIN UNIT
This unit can be wall mounted, please order a base wall hanging kit.
Handles are not included. Cashmere carcass only. One internal carcass shelf.
600mm
835mm
FITTED RANGE AND OPTIONS
Style Colour
Fascia
Code
Price
Standard
Carcass
Reduced
Carcass
Price
Source
White Gloss EBF1009
£99
EBF2003 EBF2004 £186
Cashmere EBF1010